mardi 1 avril 2025

Coup
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Tirage

MSTESUV
QRLMOSU
NILFSU[
NEELIRS
BPASITU
PACAAO[
DACALIN
AEFODNU
AHGDJAN
AODHEGU
NGSEIOZ
DEGRAIY
RDOLIAY
RIOEELT
EISBEOT
HMRRETX
TENREEX
PMEKVW

Mot retenu

VETUS
MOQUER
FLIQUONS
RENIFLES
BUTAIS
ChAPON
ChANDAIL
OEUF
NAJA
DAHU
SONGIEZ
GAIE
LADY
TOLERIE
OBESITE
RYTHMER
EXTERNE
EWE

Place

H4
5D
F2
2B
1H
8A
B7
Cc10
J4
3A
15B
K3
2L
L6
M4
o1
18
141

Points

24
28
77
72
41
36
74
31
42
30
115
53
32
76
82
72
79
32

Cumul

24

52
129
201
242
278
352
383
425
455
570
623
655
731
813
885
964
996




